Resultat O-lgp Tunebuhaugen 22.06.2016
Arr.: Tormod Skilag v/ Tone Slaen og Aina Rolstad

Nybegynner lgype Jente
Ingrid Nybakken Tormod

Nybegynner lgype Gutt

Adne Fagervold Tormod
Pal Fagervold Tormod
Ole Kristian Nybakken Tormod

Kort Leype Damer

Marit Tyldum Rudsbygd
Odbjgrg Nordeng Rudsbygd
Brit Nilsen R/F
Ragnhild Haugen R/F

Tove Lillebraten Tormod
Ingrid Haugen Tormod
Solvor Eide Tormod
Solveig Aasen Tormod
Ase Nybakken Tormod

Kort Lgype Herrer
Vidar Lillebraten Tormod

Lang lgype Damer
Marie Underdalshaugen Tormod

Lang Igype Herrer

Tormod Presterud Rudsbygd
Jon Birger Skansen Rudsbygd
Jon Tyldum Rudsbygd
Per Aasen Tormod

Bjgrn Haugen R/F

37:09

20:22
20:22
37:09

42:55
44:24
46:31
49:30
50:25
54:40
67:22
67:47

DNF

46:31

82:58

51:31
54:40
61:27
64:00
71:09




